Let from and including 21 April 1972 to  
	 22 December 2060

Approximately 35 years unexpired

Next rent review is 21 April 2047

Current rent £22,000 per annum

Estimated Rental Value approx. £26,300 
	 per annum

Freehold

Offers are invited in excess of £420,000  
	 (four hundred and twenty thousand pounds) 
	 for the freehold interest, subject to contract 

Commonly known as the UK’s  “second city”, Birmingham 

has a population of approximately 1.1m residents and is 

located in the heart of the UK.  It has a diverse and thriving 

economy and affords excellent connectivity thanks to its

[...]

+44(0) 121 236 2066

Professional Fees
Buyers will be required to pay the Vendor’s reasonable 
professional fees and costs of sale (including VAT) as part 
of a purchase in addition to the agreed purchase price.

Proposal
Offers are invited in excess of £420,000 (four hundred 
and twenty thousand pounds) for the freehold interest, 
subject to contract. 

Tenure
The property is Freehold. It is shown for indicative 
purposes as outlined in red on the attached plan.

If applicable, the Purchaser will be required to pay to the 
Vendor upon completion, an amount equal to the sum of